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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2322

25-2323

25-2324

25-2325

25-2326

25-2327

Incident Type
EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT
594 - VANDALISM

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Modifying
Circumstance

REPORT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 08/20/2025 00:00 to 8/20/2025 23:59

Location Apt Dispo
884 GUADALUPE ST HF
APPROX LOC: ARROYO SECO RD HF
201 CAMP LN HF
898 GUADALUPE ST 3 RT
264 PIONEER ST HE
4372 GUERRERO DR CN

8/21/2025 7:00:06 AM



